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KUVEMPU UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF APPLIED GEOLOGY 

M.ScIN REMOTE SENSING APPLICATIONS 

ADMISSION OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 
APPLICATION RECEIVED 

Sl 

No 

Candidate Name Universit

y 

Subject Marks % Attempt Final % Cat Special Cat Remarks 

1 Gajendra T B KU Geo 716/800 89.5 1 89.5 ST   

2 Harsha G KU Geo 691/800 77.18 1 77.18 III A   
3 Adarsha H C OU CBZ 2603/3600 72.30 1 72.30 III B   

4 Chaithra R S KU Geo 660/800 82.5 1 82.5 III B KM/ HyK  

5 Pramoda  K R KU Geo 552/800 69 1 69 II A KM  

6 Sachin M J KU Geo 655/800 81.875 1 81.875 Cat-I   

7 Aishwarya V OU PMCs 2338/3600 64.94 1 64.94 III B   

8 Pramod K M KU Geo 551/800 68.875 1 68.875 II A KM  

9 Swaroop T M KU PME 1677/2400 69.875 1 69.875 II A KM  

10 Nandan R KU CBE 1670/2400 69.583 1 69.583 II A   
11 Akshatha G B KU PCM 2001/2400 83.375 1 83.375 GM   

12 Hemanth B M OU CBZ 2206/3600 61.27 1 61.27 III B   

13 Sahana J KU PCM 1609/2400 67.04 1 67.04 GM   

14 Inchara KU PCM 1695/2400 70.625 1 70.625 ST   

15 Kavya T S KU Geo 583/800 72.875 1 72.875 II A   

16 Navyashree B KU Geo 613/800 76.625 1 76.625 ST   

17 Pooja A OU PCM 2471/3600 68.638 1 68.638 II A   

18 Nischitha H R KU CBE 1896/2400 79 1 79 III B   
19 Bhoomika U K KU PCM 2066/2400 86.083 1 86.083 II A KM  

20 Lohith R KU PME 1899/2400 79.125 1 79.125 SC NSS-19  

21 Bheeshmachari K S KU PME 1856/2400 77.33 1 77.33 II A   

22 Sachin Morigeri OU CBZ 2346/3700 63.405 1 63.405 III B HyK  

23 Priyanka G S KU CBZ 1446/2400 60.25 1 60.25 III A   

24 T  M Arvatharun  KU CBZ 1615/2400 67.291 1 67.291 II A   

25 Manjula A KU CBZ 1943/2400 80.958 1 80.958 III B   

26 Ranjitha G S KU PME 1648/2400 68.66 1 68.66 III B KM  
27 Harshitha K R KU CBZ 2117/2400 88.208 1 88.208 III B NSS-16  

28 Shreyas P KU PCM 1325/2400 55.208 1 55.208 III B ? KM  

29 Nagaraju N H KU Geo 509/800 63.625 1 63.625 IIIB   
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30 Darshan V KU CBZ 1966/2400 81.916 I 81.916 II A   

31 Punith M R KU CBZ 1592/2400 66.33 I 66.33 IIA   

32 Yashvantha H KU CBZ 1659/2400 69.12 I 69.12 SC   

33 Drashan B V KU CBZ 1630/2400 67.91 I 67.91 IIA KM  

34 Manjunath Kallappa 
Morab 

OU Geo 800/1200 66.66 I 66.66 ST Sports  

35 M Sandeep Kumar OU CBZ 2009/3600 55.80 I 55.80 II-A   
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 Merit List Kuvempu University 

 

Sl No Candidate Name University Subject Marks %  Attempt Final %  Cat Special Cat Remarks 

1 Gajendra T B KU Geo 716/800 89.5 1 89.5 ST   

27 Harshitha K R KU CBZ 2117/2400 88.208 1 88.208 III B NSS-16  

19 Bhoomika U K KU PCM 2066/2400 86.083 1 86.083 II A KM  

11 Akshatha G B KU PCM 2001/2400 83.375 1 83.375 GM   

4 Chaithra R S KU Geo 660/800 82.5 1 82.5 III B KM/ HyK  

30 Darshan V KU CBZ 1966/2400 81.916 I 81.916 II A   

6 Sachin M J KU Geo 655/800 81.875 1 81.875 Cat-I   

25 Manjula A KU CBZ 1943/2400 80.958 1 80.958 III B   
20 Lohith R KU PME 1899/2400 79.125 1 79.125 SC NSS-19  

18 Nischitha H R KU CBE 1896/2400 79 1 79 III B   

21 Bheeshmachari K S KU PME 1856/2400 77.33 1 77.33 II A   

2 Harsha G KU Geo 691/800 77.18 1 77.18 III A   

16 Navyashree B KU Geo 613/800 76.625 1 76.625 ST   

15 Kavya T S KU Geo 583/800 72.875 1 72.875 II A   

14 Inchara KU PCM 1695/2400 70.625 1 70.625 ST   

9 Swaroop T M KU PME 1677/2400 69.875 1 69.875 II A KM  
10 Nandan R KU CBE 1670/2400 69.583 1 69.583 II A   

32 Yashvantha H KU CBZ 1659/2400 69.12 I 69.12 SC   

5 Pramoda  K R KU Geo 552/800 69 1 69 II A KM  

8 Pramod K M KU Geo 551/800 68.875 1 68.875 II A KM  

26 Ranjitha G S KU PME 1648/2400 68.66 1 68.66 III B KM  

33 Drashan B V KU CBZ 1630/2400 67.91 I 67.91 IIA KM  

24 T  M Arva tharun  KU CBZ 1615/2400 67.291 1 67.291 II A   

13 Sahana J KU PCM 1609/2400 67.04 1 67.04 GM   
31 Punith M R KU CBZ 1592/2400 66.33 I 66.33 IIA   

29 Nagaraju N H KU Geo 509/800 63.625 1 63.625 IIIB   

23 Priyanka G S KU CBZ 1446/2400 60.25 1 60.25 III A   

28 Shreyas P KU PCM 1325/2400 55.208 1 55.208 III B ? KM  
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Merit List Other University 

3 Adarsha H C OU CBZ 2603/3600 72.30 1 72.30 III B   

17 Pooja A OU PCM 2471/3600 68.638 1 68.638 II A   

34 Manjunath Kallappa 
Morab 

OU Geo 800/1200 66.66 I 66.66 ST Sports  

7 Aishwarya V OU PMCs 2338/3600 64.94 1 64.94 III B   

22 Sachin Morigeri OU CBZ 2346/3700 63.405 1 63.405 III B HyK  
12 Hemanth B M OU CBZ 2206/3600 61.27 1 61.27 III B   

35 M Sandeep Kumar OU CBZ 2009/3600 55.80 I 55.80 II-A   

 

List of Selected Candidates (GM)-08+01Cat-I+01IIB+01HYK 

Sl No Candidate Name University Subject Marks %  Attempt Final %  Cat Special Cat Remarks 

1 Gajendra T B KU Geo 716/800 89.5 1 89.5 ST   

27 Harshitha K R KU CBZ 2117/2400 88.208 1 88.208 III B NSS-16  

19 Bhoomika U K KU PCM 2066/2400 86.083 1 86.083 II A KM  
11 Akshatha G B KU PCM 2001/2400 83.375 1 83.375 GM   

4 Chaithra R S KU Geo 660/800 82.5 1 82.5 III B KM/ HyK  

30 Darshan V KU CBZ 1966/2400 81.916 I 81.916 II A   

6 Sachin M J KU Geo 655/800 81.875 1 81.875 Cat-I   

25 Manjula A KU CBZ 1943/2400 80.958 1 80.958 III B   

18 Nischitha H R KU CBE 1896/2400 79 1 79 III B   

21 Bheeshmachari K S KU PME 1856/2400 77.33 1 77.33 II A   

15 Kavya T S KU Geo 583/800 72.875 1 72.875 II A   

 

Waiting List of candidates (GM) 

9 Swaroop T M KU PME 1677/2400 69.875 1 69.875 II A KM  

10 Nandan R KU CBE 1670/2400 69.583 1 69.583 II A   
33 Drashan B V KU CBZ 1630/2400 67.91 I 67.91 IIA KM  

24 T  M Arva tharun  KU CBZ 1615/2400 67.291 1 67.291 II A   

13 Sahana J KU PCM 1609/2400 67.04 1 67.04 GM   

31 Punith M R KU CBZ 1592/2400 66.33 I 66.33 IIA   

29 Nagaraju N H KU Geo 509/800 63.625 1 63.625 IIIB   
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23 Priyanka G S KU CBZ 1446/2400 60.25 1 60.25 III A   

28 Shreyas P KU PCM 1325/2400 55.208 1 55.208 III B  KM  

 

Selected Candidates (SC)-04 

32 Yashvantha H KU CBZ 1659/2400 69.12 I 69.12 SC   

 

Waiting List (SC) Nil 

 

Selected Candidates (ST)-02 

16 Navyashree B KU Geo 613/800 76.625 1 76.625 ST   

14 Inchara KU PCM 1695/2400 70.625 1 70.625 ST   

 

Waiting List (ST)-Nil 

 

Selected List (Cat-I)-01 Nil- Shifted to GM 

 

Selected Candidates (IIA)-03 

15 Kavya T S KU Geo 583/800 72.875 1 72.875 II A   
9 Swaroop T M KU PME 1677/2400 69.875 1 69.875 II A KM  

10 Nandan R KU CBE 1670/2400 69.583 1 69.583 II A   

 

Waiting List (IIA) 

8 Pramod K M KU Geo 551/800 68.875 1 68.875 II A KM  

33 Drashan B V KU CBZ 1630/2400 67.91 I 67.91 IIA KM  

24 T  M Arva tharun  KU CBZ 1615/2400 67.291 1 67.291 II A   

31 Punith M R KU CBZ 1592/2400 66.33 I 66.33 IIA   

 

Selected candidates (IIB)-01Nil Shifted to GM 

 

Selected candidates (IIIA)-01 

2 Harsha G KU Geo 691/800 77.18 1 77.18 III A   

 

Waiting List (IIIA) 

23 Priyanka G S KU CBZ 1446/2400 60.25 1 60.25 III A   
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Selected Candidates (IIIB)-01 

26 Ranjitha G S KU PME 1648/2400 68.66 1 68.66 III B KM  

 

Waiting List (IIIB) 

29 Nagaraju N H KU Geo 509/800 63.625 1 63.625 IIIB   

28 Shreyas P KU PCM 1325/2400 55.208 1 55.208 III B  KM  

 

Selected candidates (HYK)-02 one Shifted to GM 

22 Sachin Morigeri OU CBZ 2346/3700 63.405 1 63.405 III B HyK  

 

Waiting List (HYK) Nil 

 

List of candidates Selected (OU)-03 

3 Adarsha H C OU CBZ 2603/3600 72.30 1 72.30 III B   

17 Pooja A OU PCM 2471/3600 68.638 1 68.638 II A   

34 Manjunath Kallappa 
Morab 

OU Geo 800/1200 66.66 I 66.66 ST Sports  

 

Waiting List (OU) 

7 Aishwarya V OU PMCs 2338/3600 64.94 1 64.94 III B   

12 Hemanth B M OU CBZ 2206/3600 61.27 1 61.27 III B   

35 M Sandeep Kumar OU CBZ 2009/3600 55.80 I 55.80 II-A   

 

Selected Candidates- Special category CDP-01 Nil 

 

List of Selected Candidates -Special category NSS- 01 

20 Lohith R KU PME 1899/2400 79.125 1 79.125 SC NSS-19  

 

Waiting List of Candidates-Special category NSS- Nil 

 

List of Selected Candidates- Special category NCC- 01 Nil 
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List of Selected Candidates -Special category Sports- 01 Nil 

 

List of Selected Candidates -Special category PWD- 01 Nil 

 

 

List of Selected Candidates -Special category KM- 01  

5 Pramoda  K R KU Geo 552/800 69 1 69 II A KM  

 

Waiting List of Candidates Special category- KM 

8 Pramod K M KU Geo 551/800 68.875 1 68.875 II A KM  

33 Drashan B V KU CBZ 1630/2400 67.91 I 67.91 IIA KM  

 

List of selected candidate’s-Special category (GDM) -01Nil 

 

 

 

Selection committee 

 

 

Prof. Govindaraju   Prof. Syed Ashfaq Ahmed    Prof. Riaz Mahmood 

(Member)     (Chairman)      (Dean) 


